Senior Women's Sabre

lavl

L4 a

SCHEDULE ~ MYFENCERS EENCERS

Final Results

Search

PASCU Bianca
MARTIS Sabina
CHITU Mihaela
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
LUPU Andreea
PANTIS llinca
MATEI Maria

DIMA Georgiana
SERBAN Denisa

GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina

CIOBANU Roberta
MOROIANU Laura
ALEXE Maria

BADEA Maria

NEAGU Teodora
CARP Daria

IACOB Felicia
MUNTEANU Magdalena
POPA Patricia

LUTEA Tania
DUMITRU Catinca
BUTUM Adelina Elena
CHIRCA Delia
BOTEZATU Ana
MARTINAS Maria
IACOB Emma
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora
APOSTU loana Raisa
DOBROGEANU Bianca
MOLDOVAN Teodora
DANCIU Vanessa

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/| BFOOD2C562D49E...

RESULTS

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI
CSTA Bucuresti

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCUREST!I
CSM IASI

CSM IASI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSM CORONA BRASOV
CSTA Bucuresti

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSS Unirea lasi

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI
CSS Unirea lasi

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

ROU
ROU
ROU
MDA
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

& csv

2021-10-25 11:25



Senior Women's Sabre https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/ IBFO0D2C562D49EG6...

4 - (] ™ = & 1 S 4

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POULES SEEDING PISTES POULE RESULTS TABLEAU RESULTS

Poule Scores

POULE #1  oemaus

IACOB Felicta o V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 5 083 27 16 +11
gm&')Ungﬂ/essgou D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 0 000 6 30 -24
T J0ana Raisa D3 V5 D4 D2 D3 DI 1 017 18 26 -8
§$§\ﬁi"§u‘§}“s%w D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 4 067 26 21 +5
mf\ﬁggjgﬂfa coU V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1.00 30 9 +21
CHITY thihaela o0 DI V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 3 050 20 22 -2
NEAGU Teodora D2 V5 V5 D4 DO D3 2 033 19 22 -3

CSMIASI/  ROU

POULE #2  oemaus

BADEA Maria
STEAUABUC./  ROU

GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina

DO D1 V5 D4 V5 2 040 15 22 -7

SHEORGHE Andree V5 D4 V5 V5 DI 3 060 20 15 +5
A Magdalena V5 V5 VS V5 D2 4 080 22 14 +8
DOBROGEANU Blanca D3 D4 D3 D2 DO 0 000 12 25 -13
R A aria V5 D1 D1 V5 D3 2 040 15 21 -6
BUGAEVSKI Natalia D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 080 24 11 +13

CSTABUC. / MDA

POULE #3  oemaus

LUPY Andreea s V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 080 24 12 +12
R, 2 D1 DI V5 D3 V5 2 040 15 17 =2
A Tania s D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 060 21 14 +7
D Emma V5 D2 D3 DO V5 2 040 15 23 -8
DS inea D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 080 22 10 +12
CARP Daria DO DO DO D4 DO 0 000 4 25 -21
POULE #4 DETAILS © Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC

www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com
Terms of Use | Privacy Polic

lav2 2021-10-25 11:25



Senior Women's Sabre

2av?2

CIOBANU Roberta
DINAMOBUC./  ROU

BOTEZATU Ana
DINAMOBUC./  ROU

DIMA Georgiana
STEAUABUC./  ROU

POPA Patricia
STEAUABUC./ ROU

ALEXANDRESCU Theodora

RIPOSTABUC./  ROU

BUTUM Adelina Elena

CORONABV/  ROU

POULE #5  oemus

DUMITRU Catinca
STEAUABUC./  ROU

MARTIS Sabina
STEAUABUC./  ROU
ALEXE Maria
STEAUABUC./  ROU
MATEI Maria
DINAMOBUC./  ROU
MOLDOVAN Teodora
DINAMOBUC./  ROU
CHIRCA Delia

CSTABUC. / ROU

D2

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D3

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

D4

D3

D3

DO

DO

D2

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/ IBFO0D2C562D49EG6...

D4

D3

V5

D3

D1

V5

V5

V5

D2

D4

D4

V5

D3

D3

D4

D2

V5

D1

D1

D2

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

D3

D3

V5

V5

V5

D3

0.40

0.40

0.80

0.80

0.20

0.40

0.40

1.00

0.40

0.80

0.00

0.40

22

17

23

22

16

19

18

25

17

20

18

19

21

16

19

22

22

19

21

11

25

21

2021-10-25 11:25



Senior Women's Sabre

lavl

SCHEDULE

L4 a

MY FENCERS EENCERS

Poule Results

Search

O 0w N o A W =

a4 a4 a4 a4 a a a4
O 0 N o g A~ W N = O

20T
20T
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

PASCU Bianca
MARTIS Sabina
IACOB Felicia
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
LUPU Andreea
PANTIS llinca

MATEI Maria
MUNTEANU Magdalena
DIMA Georgiana
POPA Patricia
SERBAN Denisa
LUTEA Tania
GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina
CHITU Mihaela
CIOBANU Roberta
DUMITRU Catinca
MOROIANU Laura
BUTUM Adelina Elena
CHIRCA Delia
BOTEZATU Ana
ALEXE Maria
MARTINAS Maria
BADEA Maria

IACOB Emma

NEAGU Teodora
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora
APOSTU loana Raisa
DOBROGEANU Bianca
MOLDOVAN Teodora
CARP Daria

DANCIU Vanessa

EORMAT

POQULES

NN NN N NN N N NN WO Ww w > b B B b b B > o a o

- -

o o o o

o oo o0 o0 o0 o1 o001l Gl G101 L1l Ll Gl 1ol 1l Gl gl Ol gl Ll g O

1 —
2 —
3 —

SEEDING

1.00
1.00
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.20
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

e

PISTES

30
25
27
24
24
22
20
22
23
22
26
21
20
20
22
18
15
19
18
17
17
15
15
15
19
16
18
12

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/results/ IBFO0D2C562D49EG6...

!

POULERESULTS  TABLEAU
9 +21 Advanced
8 +17  Advanced
16 +11 Advanced
11 +13  Advanced
12 +12  Advanced
10  +12  Advanced
11 +9 Advanced
14 +8 Advanced
16 +7 Advanced
19 +3 Advanced
21 +5 Advanced
14 +7 Advanced
15  +5 Advanced
22 2 Advanced
19 +3 Advanced
19 A Advanced
17 2 Advanced
22 -3 Advanced
21 -3 Advanced
21 -4 Advanced
21 -4 Advanced
21 -6 Advanced
22 -7 Advanced
23 -8 Advanced
22 -3 Advanced
22 -6 Advanced
26 -8 Advanced
25 -13 Advanced
25 18 Advanced
25 21 Advanced
30 -24 Advanced

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com

Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

b 4

RESULTS

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSTA Bucuresti

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCUREST!I
CSA STEAUA BUCUREST!I
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSM CORONA BRASOV
CSTA Bucuresti

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSS Unirea lasi

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSM IASI

CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI
CSS Unirea lasi

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSM IASI

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI

& csv

ROU
ROU
ROU
MDA
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

2021-10-25 11:26



Senior Women's Sabre

4

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

a ©O

FENCERS FORMAT

- ]

Table of 32

(1) PASCU Bianca
DINAMO BUC. / ROU

(32) - BYE -

Table of 16

(1) PASCU Bianca

(17) MOROIANU Laura
DINAMO BUC. / ROU

(16) DUMITRU Catinca
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

(16) MOROIANU Laura

5+

POULES TABLEAU

Table of 8

(1) PASCU Bianca

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/1BFO0D2C562D49E6A9EB 1604 14C7EF66/4953...

= o

SEEDING PISTES

b 4

RESULTS

Semi-Finals

(9) DIMA Georgiana
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

(24) IACOB Emma
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

15-12

(9) DIMA Georgiana

lavs

15-13

15-5

© Copyright 2021
www.fencingtime.com |

(1) PASCU Bianca

15-8

Fencing Time, LLC
ww.fencingtimelive.com

(8) DIMA Geargianaf Use

Privacy Policy

Finals

2021-10-25 11:26



Senior Women's Sabre

(25) NEAGU Teodora
CSMIASI/ ROU

A

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

(5) LUPU Andreea
DINAMO BUC. / ROU

(28) DOBROGEANU

Bianca
DINAMO BUC. / ROU

(21) ALEXE Maria
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

(12) LUTEA Tania
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/ IBFO0D2C562D49E6A9EB 1604 14C7EF66/4953...

(13) GHEORGHE
Andreea Cristina
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

(20) BOTEZATU Ana
DINAMO BUC. / ROU

(1) PASCU Bianca

15-7
(8) NEAGU Teodora
1 o
& >t = ¢ P
FENCERS FORMAT POULES TABLEAU SEEDING PISTES RESULTS
15-4
(5) LUPU Andreea
15-3
(5) LUPU Andreea
15-4
(12) ALEXE Maria
15-8
(4) BUGAEVSKI Natalia
15-14
(13) GHEORGHE

Andreea Cristina

2avs

15-14

2021-10-25 11:26



Senior Women's Sabre

3avs

(29) MOLDOVAN
Teodora
4
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

FORMAT

FENCERS

|4) BUGAEVSKI Natalia |

CSTABUC./ MDA

(3) IACOB Felicia
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

(30) CARP Daria
CSM IASI / ROU

(3) CARP Daria

(19) CHIRCA Delia
CSTABUC. / ROU

(14) CHITU Mihaela
RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU

15-13

(14) CHITU Mihaela

15-8

=+

TABLEAU

POULES

(3) CHITU Mihaela

(11) SERBAN Denisa
STEAUA BUC. / ROU

(22) MARTINAS Maria
CSS UNIREA IASI / ROU

15-7

(11) SERBAN Denisa

15-9

15-5

(6) PANTIS llinca

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/ IBFO0D2C562D49E6A9EB 1604 14C7EF66/4953...

— ! 2

SEEDING PISTES

b 4

RESULTS

(3) CHITU Mihaela

15-11

(1) PASCU Bianca

15-4

2021-10-25 11:26



Senior Women's Sabre https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/ IBFO0D2C562D49E6A9EB 1604 14C7EF66/4953...

(27) APOSTU loana 15-10
Raisa
CSS UNIREA 1ASI / ROU

Ilg\ PARNITIC 1linan

B €® & O T = e W

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POULES TABLEAU SEEDING PISTES RESULTS

(2) MARTIS Sabina

(7) MATEI Maria 15-7
DINAMO BUC. / ROU

(7) MATEI Maria

(26) ALEXANDRESCU [15-7
Theodora

RIPOSTABUC./  ROU

(7) MATEI Maria

(23) BADEA Maria 15-9
STEAUABUC./  ROU

(10) BADEA Maria
(10) POPA Patricia 15-9
STEAUA BUC. / ROU
(2) MARTIS Sabina
(15) CIOBANU Roberta 15-8

DINAMOBUC./  ROU

(15) CIOBANU Roberta

(18) BUTUM Adelina 15-9
Elena
CORONABV/ ROU

4 av s 2021-10-25 11:26



Senior Women's Sabre https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/ IBFO0D2C562D49E6A9EB 1604 14C7EF66/4953...

|2 MARTIS sabina |

(31) DANCIU Vanessa 15-6
DINAMOBUC./  ROU

[ ] S —
' a =+ o [
SCHEDULE MYFENCERS FENCERS  FORMAT POULES ~ TABLEAU  SEEDING PISTES RESULTS

5avs 2021-10-25 11:26



