











Final Results

Q Search ₹ CSV

Place	Name	Club(s)	Country
1	PASCU Bianca	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
2	MARTIS Sabina	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
3Т	CHITU Mihaela	CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI	ROU
3Т	BUGAEVSKI Natalia	CSTA Bucuresti	MDA
5	LUPU Andreea	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
6	PANTIS Ilinca	CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI	ROU
7	MATEI Maria	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
8	DIMA Georgiana	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
9	SERBAN Denisa	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
10	GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
11	CIOBANU Roberta	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
12	MOROIANU Laura	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
13	ALEXE Maria	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
14	BADEA Maria	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
15	NEAGU Teodora	CSM IASI	ROU
16	CARP Daria	CSM IASI	ROU
17	IACOB Felicia	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
18	MUNTEANU Magdalena	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
19	POPA Patricia	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
20	LUTEA Tania	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
21	DUMITRU Catinca	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
22	BUTUM Adelina Elena	CSM CORONA BRASOV	ROU
23	CHIRCA Delia	CSTA Bucuresti	ROU
24	BOTEZATU Ana	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
25	MARTINAS Maria	CSS Unirea Iasi	ROU
26	IACOB Emma	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
27	ALEXANDRESCU Theodora	CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI	ROU
28	APOSTU Ioana Raisa	CSS Unirea lasi	ROU
29	DOBROGEANU Bianca	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
30	MOLDOVAN Teodora	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
31	DANCIU Vanessa	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy



















Poule Scores

POULE #1 DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	V	V/M	HS	HR	Ind
IACOB Felicia STEAUA BUC. / ROU	1		V5	V5	V5	D2	V5	V5	5	0.83	27	16	+11
DANCIU Vanessa DINAMO BUC. / ROU	2	D1		D1	D1	D1	D1	D1	0	0.00	6	30	-24
APOSTU Ioana Raisa CSS UNIREA IASI / ROU	3	D3	V5		D4	D2	D3	D1	1	0.17	18	26	-8
SERBAN Denisa STEAUA BUC. / ROU	4	D4	V5	V5		D2	V5	V5	4	0.67	26	21	+5
PASCU Bianca DINAMO BUC. / ROU	5	V5	V5	V5	V5		V5	V5	6	1.00	30	9	+21
CHITU Mihaela RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU	6	D1	V5	V5	D2	D2		V5	3	0.50	20	22	-2
NEAGU Teodora CSM IASI / ROU	7	D2	V5	V5	D4	D0	D3		2	0.33	19	22	-3

POULE #2 DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V/M	HS	HR	Ind
BADEA Maria STEAUA BUC. / ROU	1		D0	D1	V5	D4	V5	2	0.40	15	22	-7
GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina STEAUA BUC. / ROU	2	V5		D4	V5	V5	D1	3	0.60	20	15	+5
MUNTEANU Magdalena DINAMO BUC. / ROU	3	V5	V5		V5	V5	D2	4	0.80	22	14	+8
DOBROGEANU Bianca DINAMO BUC. / ROU	4	D3	D4	D3		D2	D0	0	0.00	12	25	-13
MARTINAS Maria CSS UNIREA IASI / ROU	5	V5	D1	D1	V5		D3	2	0.40	15	21	-6
BUGAEVSKI Natalia CSTA BUC. / MDA	6	D4	V5	V5	V5	V5		4	0.80	24	11	+13

POULE #3 DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V / M	HS	HR	Ind
LUPU Andreea DINAMO BUC. / ROU	1		V5	V5	D4	V5	V5	4	0.80	24	12	+12
MOROIANU Laura DINAMO BUC. / ROU	2	D1		D1	V5	D3	V5	2	0.40	15	17	-2
LUTEA Tania STEAUA BUC. / ROU	3	D4	V5		V5	D2	V5	3	0.60	21	14	+7
IACOB Emma STEAUA BUC. / ROU	4	V5	D2	D3		D0	V5	2	0.40	15	23	-8
PANTIS Ilinca RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU	5	D2	V5	V5	V5		V5	4	0.80	22	10	+12
CARP Daria CSM IASI / ROU	6	D0	D0	D0	D4	D0		0	0.00	4	25	-21

POULE #4 DETAILS

© Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LLC www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V / M	HS	HR	Ind
CIOBANU Roberta DINAMO BUC. / ROU	1		V5	D4	D4	V5	D4	2	0.40	22	19	+3
BOTEZATU Ana DINAMO BUC. / ROU	2	D2		D3	V5	D2	V5	2	0.40	17	21	-4
DIMA Georgiana STEAUA BUC. / ROU	3	V5	V5		D3	V5	V5	4	0.80	23	16	+7
POPA Patricia STEAUA BUC. / ROU	4	V5	D2	V5		V5	V5	4	0.80	22	19	+3
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora RIPOSTA BUC. / ROU	5	D2	V5	D3	D3		D3	1	0.20	16	22	-6
BUTUM Adelina Elena CORONA BV / ROU	6	V5	D4	D1	D4	V5		2	0.40	19	22	-3

POULE #5 DETAILS

		1	2	3	4	5	6	V	V / M	HS	HR	Ind
DUMITRU Catinca STEAUA BUC. / ROU	1		D3	V5	D2	V5	D3	2	0.40	18	19	-1
MARTIS Sabina STEAUA BUC. / ROU	2	V5		V5	V5	V5	V5	5	1.00	25	8	+17
ALEXE Maria STEAUA BUC. / ROU	3	D3	D3		D1	V5	V5	2	0.40	17	21	-4
MATEI Maria DINAMO BUC. / ROU	4	V5	D0	V5		V5	V5	4	0.80	20	11	+9
MOLDOVAN Teodora DINAMO BUC. / ROU	5	D1	D0	D2	D1		D3	0	0.00	7	25	-18
CHIRCA Delia CSTA BUC. / ROU	6	V5	D2	D4	D2	V5		2	0.40	18	21	-3





















Poule Results

Q Search ₹ csv

Place	Name	V	М	V/M	HS	HR	Ind	Status	Club(s)	Country
1	PASCU Bianca	6	6	1.00	30	9	+21	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
2	MARTIS Sabina	5	5	1.00	25	8	+17	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
3	IACOB Felicia	5	6	0.83	27	16	+11	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
4	BUGAEVSKI Natalia	4	5	0.80	24	11	+13	Advanced	CSTA Bucuresti	MDA
5	LUPU Andreea	4	5	0.80	24	12	+12	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
6	PANTIS Ilinca	4	5	0.80	22	10	+12	Advanced	CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI	ROU
7	MATEI Maria	4	5	0.80	20	11	+9	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
8	MUNTEANU Magdalena	4	5	0.80	22	14	+8	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
9	DIMA Georgiana	4	5	0.80	23	16	+7	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
10	POPA Patricia	4	5	0.80	22	19	+3	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
11	SERBAN Denisa	4	6	0.67	26	21	+5	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
12	LUTEA Tania	3	5	0.60	21	14	+7	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
13	GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina	3	5	0.60	20	15	+5	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
14	CHITU Mihaela	3	6	0.50	20	22	-2	Advanced	CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI	ROU
15	CIOBANU Roberta	2	5	0.40	22	19	+3	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
16	DUMITRU Catinca	2	5	0.40	18	19	-1	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
17	MOROIANU Laura	2	5	0.40	15	17	-2	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
18	BUTUM Adelina Elena	2	5	0.40	19	22	-3	Advanced	CSM CORONA BRASOV	ROU
19	CHIRCA Delia	2	5	0.40	18	21	-3	Advanced	CSTA Bucuresti	ROU
20T	BOTEZATU Ana	2	5	0.40	17	21	-4	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
20T	ALEXE Maria	2	5	0.40	17	21	-4	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
22	MARTINAS Maria	2	5	0.40	15	21	-6	Advanced	CSS Unirea Iasi	ROU
23	BADEA Maria	2	5	0.40	15	22	-7	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
24	IACOB Emma	2	5	0.40	15	23	-8	Advanced	CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI	ROU
25	NEAGU Teodora	2	6	0.33	19	22	-3	Advanced	CSM IASI	ROU
26	ALEXANDRESCU Theodora	1	5	0.20	16	22	-6	Advanced	CS RIPOSTA BUCURESTI	ROU
27	APOSTU Ioana Raisa	1	6	0.17	18	26	-8	Advanced	CSS Unirea Iasi	ROU
28	DOBROGEANU Bianca	0	5	0.00	12	25	-13	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
29	MOLDOVAN Teodora	0	5	0.00	7	25	-18	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU
30	CARP Daria	0	5	0.00	4	25	-21	Advanced	CSM IASI	ROU
31	DANCIU Vanessa	0	6	0.00	6	30	-24	Advanced	CS DINAMO BUCURESTI	ROU

1 av 1 2021-10-25 11:26









